
CORONADO 4-26

LUXURY SERIES

Designed to fit...

lot width 14m+ 
lot depth 30m+ 

AREA SQ.M SQUARES

LIVING
GARAGE
PORCH
ALFRESCO

191.66
37.27

4.55
16.13

20.62
4.01
0.48
1.73

TOTAL AREA 249.60 26.84

* Please refer to house specif ic inclusions and working drawings for all details
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