LUXURY SERIES

CORONADO 4-26



Designed to fit...

lot width **I4m+** lot depth **30m+**

AREA	SQ.M	SQUARES
LIVING	191.66	20.62
GARAGE	37.27	4.01
PORCH	4.55	0.48
ALFRESCO	16.13	1.73

249.60

26.84

JACOB BELL-CHAMBERS 0423 028 655

TOTAL AREA

BRIDGEWOOD HOMES

